Date Paid

01/12/2018
01/12/2018
12/12/2018
12/12/2018
12/12/2018
12/12/2018
12/12/2018
18/12/2018
18/12/2018
18/12/2018
18/12/2018
18/12/2018
20/12/2018
21/12/2018
28/12/2018
31/12/2018
31/12/2018

Amount
£828.00
£27,355.33
£750.00
£23,265.00
£587.16
£1,260.00
£4,200.00
£400,924.80
£992.40
£660.00
£2,244.25
£552.00
£1,029.13
£501.56
£11,250.00
£540.00
£1,308.68

Payee Name

BFC

Public Works Loan
Councillor Skills

Cushman & Wakefield LLP
Kompan

R T Machinery

Star Fireworks Ltd

Francis Construction Ltd
David Ogilvie Engineering Ltd
P A Tree Care

Star Rubber Environmental Ltd
Surrey Hills Solicitors

Allstar Fuel Card Services
British Gas

South Hill Park

Creative Junction CIC

Lister Wilder Ltd



