Date Paid	Amount	Payee Name
01/12/2018	£828.00	BFC
01/12/2018	£27,355.33	Public Works Loan
12/12/2018	£750.00	Councillor Skills
12/12/2018	£23,265.00	Cushman & Wakefield LLP
12/12/2018	£587.16	Kompan
12/12/2018	£1,260.00	R T Machinery
12/12/2018	£4,200.00	Star Fireworks Ltd
18/12/2018	£400,924.80	Francis Construction Ltd
18/12/2018	£992.40	David Ogilvie Engineering Ltd
18/12/2018	£660.00	P A Tree Care
18/12/2018	£2,244.25	Star Rubber Environmental Ltd
18/12/2018	£552.00	Surrey Hills Solicitors
20/12/2018	£1,029.13	Allstar Fuel Card Services
21/12/2018	£501.56	British Gas
28/12/2018	£11,250.00	South Hill Park
31/12/2018	£540.00	Creative Junction CIC
31/12/2018	£1,308.68	Lister Wilder Ltd